09.-12.04.2015 127. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 309
50m Ricken Manner EYOF-Finale
EYOF-Wertung

C-Finale
1. Anton Willi Miller 2000
2. Josha Salchow 1999
3. Michael Schaffner 2000
4. Oliver Tabor 2000
5. Paul Gartner 2000
6. Christoph Stierand 1999
7. Leonard Becker 1999
8. Anthony Stang 1999
9. Tim Stolpe 2000

Potsdamer SV
Potsdamer SV
SSG Leipzig

SK Neptun Leimen
SC Magdeburg
W98 Hannover
SV Halle (Saale)
Potsdamer SV
Potsdamer SV

00:27,38
00:27,41
00:27,54
00:28,04
00:28,28
00:28,41
00:28,46
00:28,68
00:29,05

0.62
0.71
0.62
0.61
0.65
0.63
0.69
0.75
0.63

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin
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Ein Untermehmen der dpo-Gruppe.



